ii v	SOUTRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L. F
Form PTO-1594	- 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Liquid Report	32594 d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
General Hot Oilers Inc.	·
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Name: GenTex Oilfield Manufacturing Inc.
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Address: Box 858 Burnt Lake Trail
	Red Deer, Alberta T5N 5G6, Canada
Corporation-State - Alberta, Canada	☐ Individual(s) dtizenship
Other	Association
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	☐ Corporation-StateAlberta, Canada
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: September 13, 2002	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Hademark Kegistration No.(s)
	0781394
e database of automorphose of	ached? ☐ Yes 🗵 No
Additional numbers att	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:</li></ol>	Total number of applications and/or registrations involved:  1
Name: Elizabeth Moreno McArthur, Esq.	
Squire, Sanders & Demosev L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.  Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300	
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300	☐ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	☐ Enclosed
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111	☐ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  07-1850
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US	☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.	☐ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  07-1850  E THIS SPACE
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State; CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the statement of the	☐ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  07-1850  E THIS SPACE
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforis a true copy of the original document.	☐ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  07-1850  E THIS SPACE
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforis a true copy of the original document.  Elizabeth Moreno McArthur, Esq.	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8, Deposit account number:  07-1850  E THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy  November 7, 2002
Address: One Maritime Plaza Suite 300  City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94111  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor is a true copy of the original document.  Elizabeth Moreno McArthur, Esq.  Name of Person Signing	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  07-1850  E THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy  November 7, 2002

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments 0781394 Washington, D.C. 20231

11/19/2002 GTON11

00000095 071850

01 FC:8521

40.00 CH

SanFrancisco/81554.1

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0030**  SEP123'2002 12:54 4033085955

FLANAGAN SULLY

券0342 P.001/001

Display Cardiferna

http://139.142.31.90curprod/playlie\_logia.v=ify\_password\_substitute

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 207107756



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

## **CERTIFICATE**

OF

## **AMENDMENT**

GENERAL HOT OILERS INC.
CHANGED ITS NAME TO GENTEX OILFIELD MANUFACTURING INC. ON 2002/09/13.



9/13/02 3:37 PM

\*\* TOTAL PAGE.02 \*\*

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0031